RCMW1000-25SS
• Multi-Storage Cooking: Maximum capacity of 0.9 cubic ft. (25.5 liters).
• User-Friendly: Features a touch keypad with 10 programmable settings.
• Efficiency:  Reliable bottom energy feed system with 1000 Watts of power.
• Convenient Maintenance: Removable glass tray for easy cleaning.
• Modern Design: Stainless steel interior and exterior.
Perfect solution for quick service at supermarkets, cafeterias and breakrooms!
Re-heat and cook foods with speed and convenience by using
the Royal Sovereign Commercial Microwave.
Highlights
RCMW1000-25SS
3 POWER
LEVELS
DIGITAL
DISPLAY
STAINLESS
STEEL DESIGN
SPECIFICATIONS
Power 120V~60Hz (1450W)
Output 1,000 W
Operation Frequency 2450 MHz
Oven Capacity 0.9 cubic ft. (25.5 L)
Oven Cavity Dimensions 13.2”W x 14.3”D x 8.4”H
33.5 cm x 36.3 cm x 21.3 cm
Outside Dimensions 20.5”W x 17.9”D x 12.3”H
52.1 cm x 45.5 cm x 31.2 cm
Weight 39 lbs. / 17.69 kgs
2019
Individual Carton Dimensions 23.1”W x 19.1”D x 14.9”H
58.7 cm x 48.5 cm x 37.8 cm
Individual Carton Weight 42.5 lbs. / 19.28 kgs
Individual Carton UPC Code 849023060062
Master Carton Dimensions 23.1”W x 19.1”D x 14.9”H
58.7 cm x 48.5 cm x 37.8 cm
Master Carton Weight 42.5 lbs. / 19.28 kgs
Master Carton Count 1
Master Carton UPC Code 50849023060067
18 Month Warranty